Election: 2013 Consolidated Election

Jurisdiction: Ogle County, IL
Date: 2013-04-09 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 35343
Ballots Cast: 10801

Voter Turnout: 31%

Active Precincts: 52

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION DIXON UNIT SCHOOL 170

Candidate Name

John M. Jacobs (NON)

Josh Arduini (NON)

Pamala A. Short Tourtillott (NON)
Jonathan Gieson (NON)

Terry Shroyer (NON)

Woody Lenox (NON)

Precinct: GRAND DETOUR
Candidate Name

John M. Jacobs (NON)

Josh Arduini (NON)

Pamala A. Short Tourtillott (NON)
Woody Lenox (NON)

Terry Shroyer (NON)

Jonathan Gieson (NON)

Precinct: TAYLOR

Candidate Name

Jonathan Gieson (NON)

John M. Jacobs (NON)

Pamala A. Short Tourtillott (NON)
Josh Arduini (NON)

Terry Shroyer (NON)

Woody Lenox (NON)

Total Votes
209
173
172
167
162
159

Total Votes
149
118
113
111
111
105

Total Votes
62
60
59
55
51
48

Vote %
20.06
16.6
16.51
16.03
15.55
15.26

Vote %
21.07
16.69
15.98
15.7
15.7
14.85

Vote %
18.51
17.91
17.61
16.42
15.22
14.33
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